
11-14yr IOP REC Youth Basketball 2026 Schedule
          

Team Name Coach Name Phone Number

Culp Real Estate Dennis Koutoufas 757-373-5728

Church Of The Holy Cross David Cumbie 919-279-3173

IOPIZZA Co. Guy Barnocky 219-801-5025

•Game Days: THURSDAYS/SATURDAYS

•Picture Date: Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Day Date Time Away Team Name Home Team Name

Thur 1/8/2026 6:15pm Church Of The Holy Cross Culp Real Estate

Sat 1/10/2026 1:00pm IOPIZZA Co. Church Of The Holy Cross

Tue 1/13/2026 Picture Day (time will be assigned to teams)

Thur 1/15/2026 6:15pm Culp Real Estate IOPIZZA Co.

Sat 1/17/2026 1:00pm Church Of The Holy Cross Culp Real Estate

Thur 1/22/2026 6:15pm IOPIZZA Co. Church Of The Holy Cross

Sat 1/24/2026 1:00pm Culp Real Estate IOPIZZA Co.

Thur 1/29/2026 6:15pm Culp Real Estate Church Of The Holy Cross

Sat 1/31/2026 1:00pm Church Of The Holy Cross IOPIZZA Co.

Thur 2/5/2026 6:15pm IOPIZZA Co. Culp Real Estate

*Single Elimination Tournament to follow the regular season


